Cambridge Exams - Autumn 2023 Session

Centre Number IT988 AM Key time 11:00 - 10:00 |PM Key time: 15:00 - 14:00 Administrative Zone 3
DAY DATE | TIME | DURATION LOCATION LEVEL |EXAM

Tuesday 03/10/23 10:00 2 hours 15 min Aula Informatica  IGCGSE ICT 0417/02 (practical)

Thursday 05/10/23 08:00 2 hours 15 min Aula Informatica  IGCGSE ICT 0417/03 (practical)

Monday 09/10/23 10:00 10 min Centro Lingue IGCSE Spanish 0530/03 (speaking)

Tuesday 10/10/23 13:30 2 hours Aula Cambridge ~ AS Economics 9708/21

Wednesday 11/10/23 11:00 10 min Centro Lingue IGCSE Spanish 0530/03 (speaking)
Wednesday 11/10/23 10:45 1 hour 30 min Aula Cambridge ~ AS Spanish Language 8685/32
Wednesday 18/10/23 10:00 20 min Centro Lingue AS Spanish Language 8685/01 (speaking)
Thursday 19/10/23 13:30 1 hour 30 min Aula Cambridge  IGCSE ICT 0417/11

Tuesday 24/10/23 10:00 1 hour 45 min Aula Cambridge ~ AS Spanish Language 8685/22
Wednesday 25/10/23 10:45 2 hours 15 min Aula Cambridge ~ AS English Language 9093/12
Wednesday 25/10/23 13:45 1 hour 15 min Aula Cambridge  IGCSE Global Perspectives 0457/11
Thursday 26/10/23 14:00 1 hour Aula Cambridge IGCSE Spanish 0530/21

Monday 30/10/23 09:30 2 hours Aula Cambridge ~ AS English Language 9093/22

Monday 30/10/23 13:30 1 hour Aula Cambridge  1GCGSE Spanish 0530/41

Tuesday 14/11/23 13:30 1 hour Aula Cambridge ~ AS Economics 9708/11 (multiple choice)

Friday 17/11/23 13:30 50 min Aula Cambridee  IGCSE  Spanish 0530/11 (listening)



